DEFINITE PURPOSE CONTACTOR
TITAN MAX®
DESIGNED TO TAKE YOUR JOB TO THE MAX,
IT'S THE ONLY CONTACTOR YOU'LL NEED TO KNOWIT'S THE ONLY CONTACTOR YOU'LL NEED TO KNOW
D
E
FI
N

TMX390B2 3 90 540/450/360 120 120 42GE35AF106
TMX390C2 3 90 540/450/360 120 208/240 42GE35AG106
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
C
R
O
S
S
 R
E
F
E
R
E
N
C
E
CROSS REFERENCE
TMX 1 30 A 2
Product Family
TMX TITAN MAX®
F/L Inducti ve Amps
25 25 amps
30 30 amps
40 40 amps
50 50 amps
60 60 amps
75 75 amps
90 90 amps
Coil Voltage
A 24V
B 120V
C 208/240V
# of Poles
1 1 Pole
2 2 Pole
3 3 Pole
4 4 Pole
T
E